L05000084545

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



300131615723

06/26/08--01022--017 **25.00



08 JUN 26 PH 3: 15

B. KOHR

JUN 2 6 2008

EXAMINER

CORPDIRECT AGE 515 EAST PARK AV TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173		erly CCRS)	
FILING COVER S ACCT. #FCA-14	SHEET	,	
CONTACT:	ASHLEY SM	<u>ITH</u>	,
DATE:	<u>06-26-2008</u>		TALL FI
REF. #:	001208.88778		26 PA
CORP. NAME:	WISL OF M	AMI, LLC	OB JUH 26 PH 3: 15
() ARTICLES OF INCO	RPORATION	() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	(XX) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
() ANNUAL REPORT		() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK	() FICTITIOUS NAME
() FOREIGN QUALIFIC	CATION	() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	() LIMITED LIABILITY
() REINSTATEMENT		() MERGER	() WITHDRAWAL
() CERTIFICATE OF C	ANCELLATION		
() OTHER:			
STATE FEES PR	REPAID WI	TH CHECK# 526569	FOR \$ <u>25.00</u>
AUTHORIZATI	ON FOR AC	COUNT IF TO BE DEBITED) :
	-	COST LIM	ПТ: \$
PLEASE RETUR	RN:		
() CERTIFIED COPY	Y ()CI	RTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	(XX) PLAIN STAMPED COPY
() CERTIFICATE O	F STATUS		

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



	→ '
 The name of a limited liability company is 	
WISL of Mian	ni, LLC
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	and assigned document number
	and assigned taxament framped
LOGOCCO 845 45	
in to	. L -
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 12/	<u>31[U]</u>
4. A description of occurrence that regulard in the lim	ited-liability company's dissolution pursuant to section
608.441. Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back of	over letter).
Unanimous Con	sent of Mumbus.
Cheminous Con	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>
5. CHECK ONE:	
The second of th	and the state of t
All deeds, obligations and fiabilities of the	limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
Adequate provision has been made for the	debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
4 All monatures and an area being both driller	buted among its members in accordance with their respective
rights and interests. — None	anen among its members in accordance with their respective
	•
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the con	npany in any court.
entered against it in any pending suit.	sadsiaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
7	•
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution
. Signature	Printed Name
12 27.4	· / 1/1i
Kalifle	Steventieller
$^{\circ}$ t	

	•
	•

FILING FEE: \$25.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: LNISL of Milion, LLC			
(Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filling.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Steven Heller (Name of Person)			
(Name of Person)			
(Firm Company)			
The state of the s			
10937 west Brown Blid.			
(Address)			
Plantation (=1 33324 (City/State and Aip Code)			
(City/State and Aip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
Staven Haller at 561, 302-7838 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Dastime Telephone Number)			
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
S25.00 Fitting Fee Control Fitting Fee & S55.00 Fitting Fee & S60.00 Fitting Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
(Statistics City, States Col.)			

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee; FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301